Cortland

Boys 7th/8th Lacrosse

2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Dillon Badman, Volunteer

Players (19)

NUMBER

NAME

Michael Allen
Brady Barber
Jacari Bartee
Jack Bartholomew
Abdiel Burgos
Daniel Caragher
Amir Carr

Tristen Carrethers
Ezekiel Chapman
Ryan Cutway
Aiden Davis

Aiden Dovi
Francis Krypel
Jerimiah Patterson
Liam Reeners
Logan Romans
Jacob Santali-Torres
Joshua Veintimilla
Ethan Westmiller

GRADE
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

Athletics Director: Tiffany Beam
Assistant: Peggy Partigianoni

8 Valley View Dr
Cortland, NY, 13045
(607) 758-4115
www.cortlandschools.org
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